Visit www.aqualux.com.au for full product details and available options  / ull product details and available options  / 1300 662 644  /  sales@aqualux.com.au  1AL
L S
PE
CI
FIC
AT
IO
NS
 SU
BJ
EC
T T
O
CH
AN
GE
. C
OP
YR
IG
HT
 ©
 20
21
AL
L S
PE
CI
FIC
AT
IO
NS
 SU
BJ
EC
T T
O
CH
AN
GE
. C
OP
YR
IG
HT
 ©
 20
21
   /
   /
   M
KT
00
50
MK
T0
05
0
  /
   /
   1
7/
09
/2
1
17/
09
/2
1
AQ0-12~24V AC
Product AQD24V DC
Product Code AQO-12~24V AC
Watts 50W - 100W / 200W - 400W
Input Voltage 230V AC / 50Hz
Output Voltage 12V AC / 24V AC
Ip Rating IP67
Approvals RCM / SAA
Construction Epoxy Filled Extruded Aluminium
Input Cable 1.8m Flex & Plug
Output Cable 1m 8mm2 Cable
Operating Temp -20c ~ +40c
Warranty 5 Years
Product DescriptionProduct Description
Australia’s leading outdoor power supply. The AQO Australia’s leading outdoor power supply. The AQO
is a magentic, toroidal based power supply with is a magentic, toroidal based power supply with
integrated safety features. Suitable for a wide range integrated safety features. Suitable for a wide range
of applications wherever 12V or 24V AC SELV power is of applications wherever 12V or 24V AC SELV power is
required.required.
Power Supply
CONFIGURE
AQO12-020 12V AC / 20W
AQO12-050 12V AC / 50W
AQO12-100 12V AC / 100W
AQO12-150 12V AC / 150W
AQO12-200 12V AC / 200W
AQO12-300 12V AC / 300W
AQO12-400 12V AC / 400W
AQO24-050 24V AC / 050W
AQO24-100 24V AC / 100W
AQO24-200 24V AC / 200W
AQO24-300 24V AC / 300W
AQO24-400 24V AC / 400W